Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:

Einteilung:

Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 Kuhlmann-Meyer, Hannelore
2 Peper, Silke
3 Bilinsky, Marion
4 Ackermann, Kerstin
5 Réhrsch, Petra
6 Wiepkes, Ulrike
7 Neeland, Manuela
8 Buf, Heide
9 Meinen, Sonja
10 Beck, Nicole
11 Pundt, Sylvia
12 Klein, Yvonne
13 Frerichs, Marion
14 Zimmer, Silvia
15 Wiechers, Ulrike
16 Wagenaar, Silke
17 Rohrsch, Kerstin
18 Leijerweert, Sandra

Luftgewehr Auflage

Damen

Seniorenklasse |

18

Verein 1. Serie
SV Holterfehn 1 105,1
SV Ostrhauderfehn 1 105,3
SV Véllenerfehn 1 103,5
SV Bollingen 1 102,2
SV Idafehn 103,9
SV Glansdorf 104,2
SV Ostrhauderfehn 1 100,0
SV Glansdorf 99,7
SV Véllenerfehn 2 97,4
SV Glansdorf 100,7
SV Bollingen 2 98,6
SV Holterfehn 2 89,6
SV Flachsmeer 97,7
SV Véllenerfehn 90,6
SV Véllenerfehn 0,0
SV Véllenerfehn 0,0
Gut SchuB Folmhusen 2 0,0
SV Burlage 0,0

2. Serie

105,3

104,1

102,5

104,0
102,1
102,2
101,9
102,7
102,2
96,9
95,7
99,2
98,5
84,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

3. Serie

106,7

103,3

103,8

102,7
102,8
101,6
102,0
100,7
102,7
98,3
99,3
100,9
93,3
88,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Ergebniss

317,1 Ringe
312,7 Ringe

309,8 Ringe

308,9 Ringe
308,8 Ringe
308,0 Ringe
303,9 Ringe
303,1 Ringe
302,3 Ringe
295,9 Ringe
293,6 Ringe
289,7 Ringe
289,5 Ringe
264,1 Ringe
0,0 Ringe
0,0 Ringe
0,0 Ringe
0,0 Ringe
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